Comparison of price of Cauliflower at Delhi Kisan Mandi with
Azadpur Mandi

70.00 -

73%

60.00 -

50.00 -

40.00 -

30.00 -

B DKM Price (RS/kg)

20.00 - m Azadpur Mandi Modal Price (Rs/kg)

10.00 -

0.00 -




Comparison of price of Coriander at Delhi Kisan Mandi with
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Comparison of price of Palak at Delhi Kisan Mandi
with Azadpur Mandi
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Comparison of price of Methi at Delhi Kisan Mandi
with Azadpur Mandi
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Comparison of price of Onion at Delhi Kisan Mandi
with Azadpur Mandi
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Comparison of price of Potato at Delhi Kisan Mandi
with Azadpur Mandi

14.00 - 2%

12.00 - 37%

40%
10.00 - 45%
11% a7
8.00 - o 9%
38% 42% ’ %
30%

| 7%
6.00 4 10, 6

4.00 4 B DKM Price (RS/kg)

m Azadpur Mandi Modal Price (Rs/kg)

2.00 -

0.00 -



Comparison of price of Radish at Delhi Kisan Mandi
with Azadpur Mandi

20.00 ~

18.00 -

16.00 -

14.00 -

12.00 -

10.00 -

8.00 -

6.00 -

4.00 -

2.00 -

0.00 -

67%

68%

72%
58%
A A
N o(\é'\'
N )
v\\

64%

67%

66%
a4 57%
43%
o
49% 44%
A A A > > >
{'\« {'\r {'\/ \\\'\« ‘6'» (\'\'
g & Nl & & N
O Q’@ z@ ’é\o ®@
RS >

B DKM Price (RS/kg)
m Azadpur Mandi Modal Price (Rs/kg)



Comparison of price of Turnip at Delhi Kisan Mandi
with Azadpur Mandi
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